Breakfast Menu

Eggs
(Our free-range Leghorn white eggs are farmed by Clarence Court, Wiltshire)
Eggs Benedict 8.50
Smoked streaky bacon, hollandaise, poached eggs, muffins
Eggs Royale 9.50
Stout-cured smoked salmon, hollandaise, poached eggs, muffins
Eggs Florentine (v) 8.95
Roasted mushroom, spinach, hollandaise, poached eggs, muffins
Three egg scrambled, stout-cured smoked salmon 9.50
Chives, buttered grilled sourdough
Smashed avocado and poached egg (v) 9.50
Tomato and harissa relish, feta, toasted seeds, grilled sourdough
Staples
Full English breakfast 12.95

Smoked streaky bacon, sausage, black pudding, fried egg, roasted mushroom,
vine tomato, hash brown, baked beans, toast

Loaded bacon butty 7.95
Smoked streaky bacon, grilled sourdough
Shakshuka (v) 9.50

Two baked eggs, spiced tomatoes, harissa, peppers, feta, yoghurt,
grilled sourdough to mop up the sauce

Feel Good
Blueberries and banana 6.50
Coconut yoghurt, our house maple granola (ve)
Breakfast smoothie 3.95

Banana, seasonal berry, almond milk, coconut yoghurt (ve)

Pastries & Preserves
All butter croissant / Pain au raisin (v) 2.00
Toasted sourdough, Netherend butter, preserves (v) 3.50

Have a lovely day!
AdJ and the kitchen
team

Team Rewards

‘We hope you enjoy your meal with us. Please note we will add an optional 10% team reward to your
bill and be assured 100% will be shared with today’s team.

Allergen Info

(v) Veggie friendly (ve) Vegan friendly - Ask a member of staff for gluten friendly options

Please always inform a member of our team of any allergies before placing your order, as not all
ingredients can be listed. Detailed allergen information is available upon request.

Our fish dishes may contain small bones, please take care.
We cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens in our dishes. (- 3
Recycled (FSC) paper & designed for single use only.
FSC



Illy Coffee, Classico blend (v)
Dairy-free milks available

Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat white

Mocha

‘Monbana’ hot chocolate

Black Forest ‘Monbana’ hot chocolate

Canton Teas, Bristol (v)
English breakfast

Earl Grey

Peppermint

Jade Tips green

Lemongrass and ginger

Wild rooibos

Red berry and hibiscus
Chamomile

Eager Juices (250ml)

THE BOWL INN

Glmendsbury

Hot drinks

Orange / Cranberry / Apple / Pink Grapefruit / Tomato

Non-alcoholic drinks

Ginger apple

Still or sparkling water (330ml)

Iced coffee; coffee, milk, maple syrup

Iced tea; red berry and hibiscus, fresh mint

Pick-me-ups
Mimosa
Virgin Mary (how you like it)

Ketel One Vodka Bloody Mary (how you like it)

Single 1.50 / Double 2.25
2.60
3.20
3.20
3.10
3.50
3.50
4.00

2.50
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75

2.20

4.10
1.95
3.25
2.75

6.75
3.50
8.00



