Breakfast Menu

Eggs

(Our free-range Leghorn white eggs are farmed by Clarence Court, Wiltshire)	
Eggs Benedict	8.50
Smoked streaky bacon, hollandaise, poached eggs, muffins	
Eggs Royale	$\boldsymbol{9.50}$
Stout-cured smoked salmon, hollandaise, poached eggs, muffins	
Eggs Florentine (v)	8.95
Roasted mushroom, spinach, hollandaise, poached eggs, muffins	
Three egg scrambled, stout-cured smoked salmon Chives, buttered grilled sourdough	9.50
Smashed avocado and poached egg (v) Tomato and harissa relish, feta, toasted seeds, grilled sourdough	9.50
Staples	
Full English breakfast Smoked streaky bacon, sausage, black pudding, fried egg, roasted mushroom, vine tomato, hash brown, baked beans, toast	12.95
Loaded bacon butty Smoked streaky bacon, grilled sourdough	7.95
Shakshuka (v)	9.50
Two baked eggs, spiced tomatoes, harissa, peppers, feta, yoghurt, grilled sourdough to mop up the sauce	
Feel Good	
Blueberries and banana	6.50
Coconut yoghurt, our house maple granola (ve)	
Breakfast smoothie	3.95
Banana, seasonal berry, almond milk, coconut yoghurt (ve)	
Pastries & Preserves	
All butter croissant / Pain au raisin (v)	2.00
Toasted sourdough, Netherend butter, preserves (v)	3.50

Have a lovely day!

AJ and the kitchen team

Team Rewards

We hope you enjoy your meal with us. Please note we will add an optional 10% team reward to your bill and be assured 100% will be shared with today's team.

Allergen Info

(v) Veggie friendly (ve) Vegan friendly - Ask a member of staff for gluten friendly options Please always inform a member of our team of any allergies before placing your order, as not all ingredients can be listed. Detailed allergen information is available upon request.

Our fish dishes may contain small bones, please take care. We cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens in our dishes.







THE BOWL INN almondsbury

Hot drinks

Illy Coffee, Classico blend (v) Dairy-free milks available	
Espresso	Single 1.50 / Double 2.25
Americano	2.60
Cappuccino	3.20
Latte	3.20
Flat white	3.10
Mocha	3.50
'Monbana' hot chocolate	3.50
Black Forest 'Monbana' hot chocolate	4.00
Canton Teas, Bristol (v)	
English breakfast	2.50
Earl Grey	2.75
Peppermint	$\frac{2.75}{2.75}$
Jade Tips green	2.75
Lemongrass and ginger	2.75
Wild rooibos	2.75
Red berry and hibiscus	2.75
Chamomile	2.75
Eager Juices (250ml)	
Orange / Cranberry / Apple / Pink Grapefruit / Tomato	2.20
Non-alcoholic drinks	
Ginger apple	4.10
Still or sparkling water (330ml)	1.95
Iced coffee; coffee, milk, maple syrup	3.25
Iced tea; red berry and hibiscus, fresh mint	2.75
Pick-me-ups	
Mimosa	6.75
Virgin Mary (how you like it)	3.50
Ketel One Vodka Bloody Mary (how you like it)	8.00
110001 One round bloody mary (now you mic to)	0.00